1.

2.

3.

L.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:_ 44
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL.#: DD3L7T
I-1714#: @ NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM & v/ R AN

Last Middle First

Current Address:

Date of Birth:

44 3+« Place of Birth: ,,/’,é/ /V/,;/'/ |

Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From // - /ﬁ 1476 To /&-4.O - ¢¢g3
Years: O 22— Month5° Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephcone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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County of King George
Commonwealth of Virginia

I hereby certify that the foregoing document
is a true and complete copy of the original which
has been presented before me this 23rd day of May,

1990. \
= /4/19bumla

Notary Publlc

My Commission expires: Sept. 9, 1991
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I hereby certify that the foregoing document
is a true and complete copy of the original which
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Notary Public

My Commission expires: Sept. 9, 1991
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County of King George
Commonwealth of Virginia

I hereby certify that the foregoing document is a true and complete
copy of the original which has been presented before me this 23rd day
of May, 1990.

My Commission expires: Sept. 9, 1991
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date:

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN

RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)

Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056
From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

' P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name : LE VAW GM A 6
Date of Birth: 9%

~ — AN ~
Address in VN ﬁ\( [ x { é NQ)A%&L 9\‘1/\12 C)\RQM @u&m 2

L . - ) ~f \\
Thadh Pl B0 Un Winbo.
SPOUSE NAME: 25 Au Law, DA
NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:
%uﬁﬂ Reeducation Time: g Years Months Days
°
IV § L2 (fiﬁ
VEWL # o]
R . .
I-171 Yes: No. — EXIT PERMIT: Yes :  No.
Special List #
c” N o
Sponsor & Tel.f; Do Dl DUA\,%fJ’
—_ K
Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0)

- 560-0058 (H)



Hol Déng Quén Trl
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pre_s__idem‘
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
_1st Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-5€0-0058

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000]

Re: LE VAN QUANG

Date of Birth: 1930
Iv#: 41219

VEWL # ;. 50347

Time in RE-ed: 8 yrs.
Dear Sir/Madam:

in reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOIl forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, consideration and prompt attention
regarding this case.

___AMrs7J Khuc Minh Tho

President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by DO DINH DUYET,

as shown in the attachments.




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

| IV# _ohi80q
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# _S 0\ 477
(Two Copies) I-171 ' Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Le Van Quang
Last Middle First

Current Address .HIG// 53#6 Nguuen Dink C&ij/'\'.? Ho Cu Mk
Date of Birth 2/ ogl/m 2n Place of Birth Y1) ANinh /\/;ej N
/ T ] s

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) (" \u. €. ceciranl
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From ey 1476 To Ve, 1483

SPONSOR'S NAME: Do Dinl  Dumet

Name Y

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 77//28/\48‘{

U Addre¥s & Telephone - =
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NAME CF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Le  Van Ruew s
(Listed on page 1) d

-~

rage 2

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHI? 70O

PA.
Do 10 Lom 03 /0%/1437 w%’e,

Le Whjmﬁ? DN 0Z/12/196 | RDauzynky‘
Le J\Aom% Claa OQT/Q,L'LF/LQIAz 'Dm%xﬁer
le. MnM& T 03 /10 /L6 ’D@ghﬁ‘er

Le f\/\mﬁ%ﬁ Day

W/ m2 /\AEL
7

(’Dﬁuﬁdzk%

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

Lomeor o alieve

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

/’/'v»/r/&,l; ﬁ;ttﬂM_ Léf)

cEter’ 2 Cl&X€L4k4y,_/

OU»G/MMQA’MA@A@? Lzted . ao come . (- ase. aldld
no

Aavgfitess

Qm\g.

A e\ “&m’ A cacrect o .

D, Lape Witten” 0DP +
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HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-263

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) -
MAU DON VE LY-LICH ‘-

kkkkkkdkkdkdkk

(%
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : L2 Vam Qua E
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (®én go1i)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH

o

(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam)‘: v Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): __  iMarried (Co lap gia dinh): v
(Tinh trang gia dinh): -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : D M,\,jmm

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

P "Ho {12,4 M;%,JM_L

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) v~ No (Rhong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ]l/m 74 To (Den): |£ /]ch;z

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _P~ 2 & / P NA C,&.A Mimd
CAMP (Trai tu)

/
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): (oma Clulr,
2
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): K& ovrn
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): T )
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc “u): ' )

CRomd Sy Ve
44'54 " Date (nam) _Lq_zL

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v~

IV Number (So ho so): (HI1219

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): &
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tei WVN): H16/8/6 N%“"fg YWY
f\ — / . ~
Ruan 3, T2 40 08" Mot = Wk Naw
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hav Neuyoi Bao tro)
a s“ a o [ E r\l :

0’ T
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky):. Yes (co): J No (Khong):

o

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he VOWR‘ VN) : hy 2
NAME & SIGNATURE: /

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT —
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chJ. va DJ.en thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) J;-& Dm,(/; ’DVAAJ

; , , . g g ,
DATE: 7 28 Lg &4
- Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_ L& Ul (8
(Listed on page 1§

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 3IRTH| RELATIONSEI® 71
P4,
fﬁ; ’\—&)\_ Lom 04/02 /) 1437 \
~ /
N /}
A]&C_M&L%, Co 09 Jou/19s2| Con g
. Y4 LA C]@‘
95 T C [
M, ¥KUL, OB/\D/’Lﬁé\ (o i?aA
~ ~ N\ /7
e Mm?} D 11//08// 14464 C«M%m
|

CEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)
7 -
;Qna b o das ey,
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
25 E Street, N.W,
Washington, D.C. 20538

I NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY 1
Duyet D. DO DO, Lan Thi
CUASSIFICATION [ FILE NO.
P-5-1 ph.
DATEPETITIONFIED |DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION
. . 05/07/82 06/09/82

Date:  yyune 28, 1928

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to lawful permanent resident status.
Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is
determined only when application therefor is made to an immigration officer. Aiso, please note the items below which are indicated by “X" marks
concerning this petition:

1. O

2. [

3. [

4

5. [J

— 6.

7.0
s.

YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED

STATES CONSULATEAT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. /nquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed 10 the Consul. This Service will be unable to answer any inquiry concerning visa
issuance.

IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY. NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TIME. IF THE PETITION WAS IN
BEHALF OF YGUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT

Bangkok . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
JURISDICTION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT GEPART-
MENT DURING EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE
SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
HIM AND CONSIDER ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed 10 the Consul. This Service will be unahle 10
answer any Inquiry concerning visa issuance.

THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY iS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT THE
ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM [-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS,)

THE BENEFICIARY WIiLL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICA/TION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT
(FORM 1-485).

THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT
HOWEVER. AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER (S NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, THEREFQORE. THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
MANENT RESIDENT.

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
PART OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH

REMARKS

VERY TRULY YOUR
3L

DISTRICT DIRECTOR

RAC/1r

Form 1-171

(Rev 4-2-301) )
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ZM_ASSY YR THE UNITE) STATES CF AM
SANGXOC, THATILAND

(A1)

2174

MAY 4, 1989

TO wrOM IT MAY CONCERN:

JC TAI LAN N 3 SEP 7 (1IV 41219)
LE VAN QUANG 30¥N o TEL 30 4USEBAND

LE MOING JIcP IARN 12 JUL 21 UNMAZRIED SCN
LE MONG CHI BCIN 245 SEP o2 UNMARRIED SCN
LE MONO ThJ AIGRN 17 MAR 55 UNMARRIED SON
LE MONG CAI BoRN ~ NOV 44  JNMARQRIED SCN

AGORESS IN VYIETNAM: +1573/5 NGUYCN QOINHY ZHIFY

T/2 HO CHI MINA
VEwWLS%: 53347

NHUNG NGUGZI CC TEN TREN DAY UM COI NHU TAM DU TICU=-CHUAN DE DINH=CU
TAI HOA=KY. TuY NHAIZEN, SU QUY:T-DINA CUJII CUNG JE HOI DU DIZU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC vAY CUJC PHCNG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO JI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH-SU HOA=KY VA KET=QUA VIZC KHAM 3UC XHOE VA THU=NGHIZM Y-TE CAN
THIET. O& CO SU CrAAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VYIEZN-CHUC HOA-XY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN C?2 SUL XHDIE TOT DESP VA HOI OU
NHUNG DIzU-KIEn CUA LURAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOTI NaAY DUQC CHINH=QUYEN YIST—NAM CHO
PHEP XJAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAY SUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NAUNG TAU-TUC CAN THIZT LIEN-JUAN DEN HO=SC XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUIDNG-TRINH a4 0T 70 TRAT TU (20P), XE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC=KrQOEs THU-NGHIEM Y=-TE CAN THIET VA QUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PAEP GAP VIEN-CHUL CC THAM=JUYEN CUA CHINH=PHY HOA=KY DE
DUJC PHONG=VAN.

DIEU KIEN LUuOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA S8AT CU NGUJI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
THJ NAY, CO THE KHMONG CON HIEU LUC NJA, TRAINS MOT SO TRUANG HOP, BAO
SOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, 0EN TUOI 21, HAY JUA D3I.

oGP-1I
07783 9718160
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Hb! pAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MiINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAG
NCUYEN VAN GI0I
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU BON XIN GIA-NHAP
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM

Il 4

H8i Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhan Chinh-Tri Vlet -Nam noat dong bat

vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong

KHUC MINH THCO
President cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ tu gia dinh.

15t Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG

Hoi thlet tha kéu g01 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong

2na vice president cua Hoi bang cach  tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh H01 Vién.

NGUYEN VAN GOl
Secretary General

Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

TRAN THI PHUGNG tlet sau day

Deouty Secretary
NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 van boan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

nao

~
Ho va Tén: _ BS~ Dwls Du,of

Dla chi:

Bién thoai: (s8) I Jd 7 (Nha)

Ten tu nhan chlnh trl-
Lién he gia dinh v3di’tu nhan chinh tr}.
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch{, Em, v.v.)

! s —
Xin quy vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
cho H01. tuy theo vy muon va “long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
Nien llem. ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: = (tuy y)

! T N -

Thd td, ngan phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DPINH TU- NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Ho! DONg Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO

o T MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP

NCUYER QUYNH ClAg

NCUYEN VAN CIO ~ - - A ! A

NCUYER XUAN LAN ) HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIHT-NAM
HEP LOWMAN . . '

TRAN KM DUNG

win e = ooolo00-----

8an Chdp Hanh T.U. .
Executlve Board HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhé&n ChJ.nh Tri VJ.et ~Nam noat dong bat

vu 161, thuan tuy x3 h01 va nhén dao nh&m muc dich van dong

P
m::,,:,: cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- tr1 V1et Nam va ‘doan-
NCUYEN QUYNH Ca0 tu gia dinh.

'.S‘KVI.(ED'W )
rnmmo:uc - H01 thlet’tha kéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
2na vice President cua HO1 bang :cach, tham gia tlch cdc va trd thanh HQJ. Vién.

NGUYEN VAN C1 27 In
Secretary Generas Neu quy vi nao mudén gia nhip Hol, xin cho bieét nhdng chi

TRAN THI PHUGNG t1et sau day
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANM

~
Tri
e Ho va Teén: D5 Dol D2
€06 Van boan -Dla chi:
Advisory Committee

-Bién thoai: (s3) 2 7 a (Nha)

HEP LOWMAN
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(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Ch1, Em, v.v.)
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2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

_ V4 _ ol K19
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1171 : K Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM lLe Van Quang
Last Middle First

Current Address Hlef/ 52//6 Ngu%e/n Dint C&A@T/T,?Ho Ch Mk
Date of Birth 002// og/lqgg Place of Birth Ha, Nind /\/{ej' Nean

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) (" 0@, Sectvaunt
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From sy 147& To Vec. 1483

SPONSOR'S NAME: Do DinHhe Duwet

Name ¢

U Addres$s & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

NMame, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 77/28//\,4.86[



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Le

\/am &MM

(Listed on page 1) d

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHI? 7O

PA.
Do " Lom 04 /03/1437 W&\%De,
Le. MDM% F\T?eﬁop 07/12/196 DM?)!AT@Q
Le  Mong  Cl 64 /2u4/194> | VDoauctter
d r—7 d
Lo, Wﬂm%_ 1 Haw Gahnﬂﬂég Ehyggﬁer
Le. Mowa  Dai W\ /02 /\AéE s tates
¢ 7 “8

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:(if different from above)

S%OMLV/’ oD alyamp

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

T e atlacfet LoT,

One MAJQAVLLLQW&Q;%

CSms .

Leted  ao Cone . 1-

eeter’ @ P Ao

ace. aldd .

D, Lape Witten” 0D P 45

A GNL ‘&mﬁ A Cacrect Do .



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0§3

7

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) i e R
MAU DON VE LY-LICH Ao 20 A
dkdkddk kdkkkkk hd
A (V2
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)  : Lo Van _ Quana_—
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (®én gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH :
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v~ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): v+

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
n N
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : H\é’/e/é NAwunry  Dinde Chid

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) A 0 Jd_

.&M@M_ @Q//. \. P '-\io (LPAA M[ggf_,“ ,_j[f&{‘ﬂam i

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) v~ No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): H/l47é To (Den): |£ /]q Q2 1

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ¢~ 25 /TP n& c;eu M b
CAMP (Trai tu) /

/
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): (oma  Clulc.
v ';
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): K. & overr
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): v

HKohowa
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc “u) _C‘_.E‘_M,& “NEEVA

4454 _ Date (nam): 1425: |

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v~
IV Number (So ho so): gHi1.219
No (Khong): |

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5§ i
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti ‘

S |
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): hlég#i%%w
A _ |

(R4 am 2, T D by 087 Muds
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hav Naquoi Bao tro):

DS Dind, D%&//

. . |
;

U 7
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): d No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he VOW. V) ) O e e v
NAME & SIGNATURE: /

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT -
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) J;.cg DM,I,, D\AAAQ)’—

. , . - g @) 7 /
DATE: 7 28 Lg &9
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL

Page 2

APPLICANT (PA)

Lég Uéja CQu4ayw2

(Listed on page 1Y)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHEI? 70

PA.
DL 1w Lom 09/03/1437 | N2
e fWQQua :B$%y 07/12/ 19 ¢\ i%éé’
3 “ Cou 09 Jou/1ae2 | Con b
Le MAmAQG Tl 02) 10, 146C (o %Z{A
Lo MZWG i /o8 /14661 Con %c{/(

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

&

—

£DD
o

Cou, 410
o o
As5°

an

e

—

whim L

Q@meu&

o~

Ce AMA4

ITIONAL INFORMATION

:(if different

5P

from above)
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SOCIALIST-REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Independence-Liberty-Happiness

Bureau of Health

Ho Chi Minh City

Board of Medical Examination
Nguyen Tral Hospital

No. &0 /CN-HDGD

CERTIFICATION
Certifies: Le Van Quang 59 years old
Residence: 416/8/6 Nguyen Dinh Chieu Street

F4, District 3, Ho Chi Minh City

Was hospitalized at the An Binh Hospital from

4-11 to 4-18- 1989.

Diagnosis: Parkinson

This issuance is provided to the incumbent for the purpose
of completing his documentation to go abroad for treatment.

Date: 22 April,

Chairman of the Board

S /S
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a2 SOCIALIST-REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
03’.i"w“ i~ Independence-Liberty-Happiness
w. ¥ 4

Bureau of Health

Ho Chi Minh City

Board of Medical Examination
Nguyen Trai Hospital

No. 60 /CN-HDGD

CERTIFICATION
Certifies: Le Van Quang 59 years old
Residence: 416/8/6 Nguyen Dinh Chieu Street

F4, District 3, Ho Chi Minh City

Was hospitalized at the An Binh Hospital from
4-11 to 4-18- 1989.

Diagnosis: Parkinson

This issuance is provided to the incumbent for the; purpose
of completing his documentation to go abroad for treatment.

Date: 22 April,

Chairqén of the Board

S/S
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Nom el prénoms o _Photographie du titulaire

Ngay sinh ..oeeeeaen. /930 .................................

Daie de nauunu \
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Lieu de naisgance

Domiclle ;
Quéc t;chﬂldm/ ....................
Nationalité . )
Nghe nghidp........... : L. e nes o ¥
Profession .
Nhin dang ChBU CAO .cooccrrerircrenrisnnairse s oreees ‘ : o s
Signalement Tatlte ) . Chr k y
‘ Signature
PETTEY SOOI : .
Couleur des yeur
Vét tich d3c bidt ...
Signes particuliers
— 2= -3 =
Ho chi¢u néy co gié "i diden . TRé EM CUNG PpI le NGU()I MANG Ho CHIE,U
Ce {algble poug se 1 rep ENFANTSACCOMPAGNANT LETITULAIRE DU PASSEPORT
J z 7 UIo. . AU, ... _

va hét han ngay ofﬂ-ﬂ-jgﬂz ................
IL erpire Le '

................................................................................ . Ho va tén Nga inh
» 0 ‘ gay sin
E.R?zfo........ﬂnw ........ J....amm-q.w R

trir khi dugc gia han.
sauf en cas de renouvellement

cdp ta?}c Mgéylo..tha'ng.ﬂ..nam 1947 ' .

CUC JASAN LY %Zi..0 ~HAP CANH

Fait a _ Anh cha tré e'mt'

Photographies des enpants




Ho chiéu nay gom 16 trang
Ce passeport contient 16 pages

THI THUC — VISAS

THI THUC XUAT CANH

55-5%%— xC '
i Jhe & - “fﬂ/——mn?_—
S S

o v

E .. awoc

.

Yy

Gua cla kh

T."L'OC rl(\ﬂ‘cg_ﬁ 3 /('QQD

Tv.HE Ch! :V.'.ph,'m_..;é:(mt-h gr'ngg_p(-.rgg

AT NHAP CANH

[aszxrandi
CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
m-fpunuqus‘sqcuw&y‘y}n NAM

cr B AR THAMY

28217 aRARAP LRSI E2S




Ho tén...B U T H! LﬁN ............
Nom el prénoms
Ngay sinh -............ " .93'7_ ........................... .
Date de natssance -
Noi sinh~m.mm~%ﬂﬂ...% ...
Lieu de naissance
Chd &............ ([‘j) Ju%% M ......
Domicile
Qudc tjch........ _GUMt-Jﬁm/ .............
Nationalits ki '
Ngh? nghi2p. ‘,n;' : /
Profession G ,"‘/
Nhin dang Chﬁu’uo_
Signalement Tailte
Maumit .. ... S
Couleur des yeux
Vet tich d3c bidt ..o,
Signes particullers
—_ 2 f—
Hd chicu niy co gid tri didén.. ... ...

Coopuasseport ext 1aluble ponr se rendre

1l expre Lv

triv khi duoc gia han.

\(IUI' en

Fait a

ras de renvurvellement

Cip taiHZ_...wn ngay. zﬂ thdng 0( nam 192—?

cue ou&fﬁ’rvur NHAP CANH
”" } - Al\fd’h‘“h U 2

' Anh cia ngudi mang hd chiéu
Photographie du titulaire

.. . Chir ky

Signature

TRE EM CUNG DI VOI NGUOT MANG HO cwEL'
LNFANTS ACCOMPAGNANT LETITULAIHE DI 2 1555

Ho va tén Ngay siith
A\YHI!l el pl’(’ll()lllb 1’.)[1/;_‘.'[;' 12207 SRR SN

Anh cla tré em
Photugraphies tes crfrr -

]




.
...... ’ N
., .
. ’ /e -
: h o .
! /-‘ LA
[
Ny - S -
. ar .
Nt L w i,
. ‘., . . .
TPV, S
R et
St
T —
RN R L )
o —

Ho chi€u nay gdm -32 trang
Ce passeport contient 32 pages

THI THUC — VISAS

THI THUC XUAT CANH

53 234 “C ‘
cos b, B s ‘-.‘@ﬂf.&ué_

~
0

e e T

1989~

A (4
: ,7‘?'1'-".19'!':(‘-‘"’-""$' .(';::W )

Ceve AN LY wUAT NIIAP CANH

/:ﬁd&u; prong Con
TS

/4 e
R/ jursens

’

oy

Cm . . R A -

£

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHTA VIET NAM
RéPUBqugssciml‘Lfﬂti\‘ilsr NAM:
=CRENI

hd BN
<




o n. L MONG. DIEP

m et prenoms

Ngay sinh ... 446{

Date de naissanu

cr? %‘% mmz

Lieu de naissance

Chd & 4:7 i b Mok

Domicile qj
Qub'c tlch@'wam/ ...............
Nationatitd
Ngh® nghidR.....ovcrrrrroooer. / ...................................
Profession
Nharn dang Chi®U €80 oo
Signalement Taitte

Maumit .. o

Couleur des yeux

Vét tich diic bidt ...
Signes pa-ticullers

Ho chi€u nay co gid trj di d&n..............

Ce passeport est valable pour se rendre

LHSRG HUNG. AL hC/-\ KY.oooo..

................ LA.“\! N Ve O N l\'ALnl)UE

29. 06

va hét han ngay.... .
IL expire Le

trir khi dugc gia han.
sauf en cas de renouvellement .

Cip m.H’.l mh ngay @_!ha’ng.o..i(..nam 19..} .....

Fait a
CUC QUAN w xu W
e

1992,

VNILAP CARd

Anh cia ngudi mang ho chifu
Photographie du titlaire -

“a- Chr ky,
Signature

TRE EM CUNG DI VOI NGUOT MANG HO CHIFU
ENFANTSACCOMPAGNANTLETITULA IREDUPASSEPORT

) Ho ‘va tén
Nom et prénoms

Ngay sinh
Datede naissance

Anh cia tré em
Phrotographies des cnpants

.//- AT
:,44;""(:‘0,,". ‘7“,‘{:7’
¢ 0




HO chiéu nay gom 32 trang

Ce passeport contient 32 pages

TH] THUC — VISAS

THI THUC XUAT C‘ANH
| B
L **’fﬁ*“—"ﬁﬁ ol

So .:’?_jt_o

(\n: e )
. s
\4 \l~‘l

,(" '/

Tr el v'.:” . ____25._. 12 . 4_9?9

IR ~%- (anD (:ul%p

LU QU‘Q‘G L'f YUAT-NHAP CANH

\/ e
ad }ll '/ oM
R

-G -

71455, s

CONG HOA XA HOI cm'J NGHIA VIET NAM

[E DL VIET NAM
REPUBLIQUE sOc1 i

Passeport

4

i sl




woun LE. . MONG. .CH...

Nom el prénoms

Anh cla nguwdi mang ho chifu

j Phatagraphie du titulaire
Ngay sinh .. 4%2/ f
Dats de naluanu
Noi sinh... % %M
Lieu de ncu.lahu
Ché &...... ?%%M .......
Domicile
Qudc tich.......... q)Aﬁ;'NW .................. ,
Nationalite *
Nghé nghiép. .................. / .......
Profession
Nhin dang - Chitu cao N
Signalement " Taille L
n-:’-g‘u - ky
Maumdt ..o . Signature
Couleur des yeur ' .
. Ty AT o
Vét tich dac bt ................ B . \;& I
Signes particullers : . P, AN
R 3
——— e
»
J —-2- o s 3~

TRE EM CUNG D1 VUIT NGUM MANG HO Ciitfu
ENFANTS ACCOMPAGNANT LETITULAIRE DU PASSEPURT

H6 chidu nily‘cd gid tri i dCn

Ce passepurt est valuble ponr se rendre

Ngay sinh
Datede naissance

‘Ho va tén

CLTATS L UMNIS O AMERIGUE Non et prénoms

va hét han ngay ... &

IL expire Le ) TSR UUUUUUPORTRUPRTRN PSP
tre khi duge gia han. P
sauf en cas de renouvellement . LG momemmmeasssmmasennana ey

kST U SUROUOUPULUIULPPTY DRSS

Anh cua tré em
Phataographies des cnfants

. ; ‘4‘74¢u e \?f"”)’y

4



Ho chi€u nay gdm 32 trang
Ce passeport contient 32 pages

TH] THUC — VISAS

THI THYUC XUAT 2 Auy
U’).ﬂoL (‘
Cém ke ‘79{ %..gmﬂl J 66(
L v f—bl‘cd\.m '
SOERIAT ’f_ﬁémly_d Pbﬂ%
Cuc r(ﬁ:\!‘!u:::_Mw

Trula Py rzg A2 . 1950 -

7 ’\' ‘;

Ha ,«ng:‘?g@,hl:hv.rﬁu;rum"

C1'C OUAN DY XGAT NHAP CANH

_’_A_ﬁ‘;liWhong =
e LT Y

%—-ﬂ"j.

(4 7(70)1/ \7} ¢.’r,'n (

_9—

CONG HOA XA HOI CHY

Rﬂ.eunuqug:bcml.

VIET NAM

ET NAM




oo LE WINETHU

Nom el prenonu

Ngay sinh e /‘,965 ..............................

Date de naissance

e K W i.....

Lieu d&‘naisunc

Domicile

Quéc tic}; ....... el qjid’ﬂam/ ......................

Nationalite
Nghé nghigp...... ._../ .......................................
Profession . . o
Nhin dang CRIBU CBO i cmarnnce e reeece
Signalement Taille
MEU M e e
Couleur des yeuZ :
V&t tich dc bilt ..o
Signes particullers
— 2 -—
Ho chiéu nay c6 gid tri di dén ... )

Ce passeport est valable pour se rendre

HOP CHENG r‘:uéb chv

va hét han ngay..... 5. ... 00 .

IL expire Le
trir khi dugc gia han.
sauf en cas de renouvellement.

Fait a le

cuc Qu ’Al‘- Lf X*.a.. NHAP CANM
. / .rwm‘ ,.h,md*
r
,’ -_,'

,} J[ / /

fLu.» .

~ *:%/‘7"‘"3 \57%«.,7,

e e

Anh .cia nguwi mang hd chiéu
Fhotographie du titulaire

, Chiw W
Signature
N
¢
N e

TRE EM CUNG DI VI NGUOT MANG HO CHIEU
ENFANTSACCOMPAGNANT LETITULAIRE DU PASSEFUNT

Ho va tén

Ngay sinh
Nom et prénoms

Datede naissance

Anh cia tré em
Photographies des cnmnts




Ho chi€u nay gdm 32 trang
Ce passeport contient 32 pages

THI THUC — VISAS

TH! THUC XUAT GAHH

Caz cko
Coy Sl

E;"\( )—J_wr_

G ez et

Teuds g q__lg__i_ﬁ@

h(. ‘Ln fl“")'y. l 1|,g.i(-hl M.

('l C QUAN L7 YUAT NHAP CANH
r k;mm‘ phong’t

AT
: ._’“' -
. PRI AR
P SN
N . C. Eaky
e T Y
;"”’ K a7 '__‘ -
v‘_‘,‘_n - RIS |
N\ t. T LT
RS A N4
= »
s ‘MM':,;"‘,
LY

CONG HOA XA HOI CH{

REPUBLI

& VIET NAM

IET NAM

HANN

SOGI

L NGUVER by LAN
HIEU




wan LE . MONG W
Nom et prémums
Ngay sinh . A %6. ..........................
Date de naissance
- 4 }

Noi sinh......~ %ﬂ% ...... ...
lieu de nuissance s Y
Chd &.......... l%%%&& ...........
Domicile
Qubc tich....... q]A&t.. NGM/ .................
Nationalitd
Nghe nghidp........... L / . R
Profession . . f‘/
Nhin dang Chi®U GRQ oo
Signalsment Tailie

Maumlt .o

Couleur des yeux

Vét tich d3c biét cterensasns e

Signes particuliers

Ho chidu ndy co gid tri d¢i dén

Ce pussequrt est valable pour se rendre

0P CuUNG oUC u‘ HCA KY

IL expire Le

trir khi duge gia han.
sauf en cas de renouvellement.

Cap taLHZ_N') ngay %thén&g nam lgﬁ

Fait a

cuc QUKN LY xu,\T NHAP CANH

-

e

Anh cia ngudi mang ho chifu
FPhotographie du titulaire

. ~Chir! kyy
' Signature

TRE EM CUNG P1 VUI NGUOT MANG HO CHIEU

ENFANTS ACCOMPAGNANT LETITULAIRE DU PASSEPURT

Ho va tén
Nom et prénams

Ngay sinh

Datede naissance

Anh cua tré em
Photographies des enfants

-5 -



e e e

H¢ chi€u nay gdm 32 trang
Ce passeport contient 32 pages

FHL THUC -- VISAS

THI THUC XUAT CARY

45 29037 52 _
Cle vt 2 %':ﬂ Qﬂ

( " ‘ . I ' ol _-—-_‘, R
DIV Mé_ﬁli%_
(e Sy L M

1'.~u';‘-;. . 12 . ,\%’9
H( u % (R‘”gt"l n(aé
cyn QUi LY XUAT NHAP CANH

) /,f M‘ pn.,ns-b-

_9._

;'u;f "w \? )5/4,707/

~ CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

lel‘lml.lQUl‘-ZﬁOCl—A I SDVIF.T NAM
S&:__ ST

.}

-



B) NOl"vu CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
CYC QUAN LY XNC Pée 1'p — Ty do ~ Hanh phie.

ss: _§ /(b1 418
TP. Hs Chi Minh, ngay2thing 2/ nim 1984 '

PHIEU BAO TIN
Kinh giri: Lo~ Do h !ﬂm : —
la) . /é > & g

Dis chi thudng tri:

Cuc Quin Iy xudt nhip cinh B) N3i vu xin bio tin 18 ™ bige:
Bé Ngi vy d8ng ¥ cho gia dinh /2 gom 0 gudi xu&t canh
di _ﬁa_ vd dd cdp h$ chidu tir 53 dén
chuyén v& cdng an dia phxrfr'ng aoi dng bi qr ngu. Chiing téi_ééfv_ lén
4/ & tiép xic vd 1am thd tuc nhip
Ky fieh €15 g1y

Y - /
Xin béo d8 o™ bitﬁ‘,\

danh séch chuy&n cho _CH &
c¢inh




s v Tf CONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHITA VIET NAM
THANH PHO HO CHI mitiH Béc Lagp — Ty Do - Hanh Phoe

HOI séfn_e.—aﬂy BINH .
Binh vién NOUYEN TRA GIAY CHU'NG NHAN
68V _[CN.HPGYH

=
Chirng nhan : LE VAN Quawg tudi__59
Nhan dan, 86 nha : 416/8/6 Puing . Ng Dinh chifu . 4
Q.——2 ____TP. 16 Chi Minh
dugce di’éu tri

11 thang -4 nim 1969
d&n ngay —1thang 4 _nam 14£9__BV. An Binn,
84y g

Chin doan:. . .. FParkinscn _ -

BS tdc hd so di chim binh

5 L)Sigj '&‘ly chirng nhan :

SAOgOL'"o 4 Lr ;ruliu Nga.y 22 th,ang 4 nadm 1989
- , Chi tich H9| BDONG GIAM BINH

‘/’ ';’,, //

’ .
nuwoc neoidi.




Do Doutr Duyet

B2 e midy TE
_ P\O'.‘Bax Shas
\1 ﬁrfwz'l—w// V. 22205 . 0635






